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Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 15.04.2024

Anlage
In der Au, 69412 Eberbach
T 06271-9474769

Hallenadresse
In der Au, 69412 Eberbach

Sportwart/in
Sillak, Daniel
T 01704052189 sillak.daniel@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Wessely, Alexandra
T 015114929417 pajs_wess@unity-mail.de
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Kimi Throm

m 017647344097; kimi.throm@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Ketterer, Mathis
Yasenyev, Alexander
Wohlers, Hendrik
Naumann, Henrik
Becker, Thorben
Throm, Kimi
Wernz, Moritz
Polzin, Niklas
Leidreiter, Moritz
10 Heilmann, Kian
11 Herbold, Jon

12 Gruber, Justus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10755222
10752179
10752195
10752219
10654516
10822077
10755355
10832133
10832610
10752595
10820190
10650196

LK DR Info
LK10,1
LK17,7
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK22,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,8
LK24,8
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